
Ajmer - Nellore Urs Special/07228X - Exp - SCR 
NAD/Nagda Junction to ET/Itarsi Junction 

7h 43m - 331 km - 6 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AII Ajmer Junction 23:45 0 1 0 63 482 NWR
2 NSD Nasirabad 00:07 00:09 2m 1 2 23 45 428 NWR
3 BJNR Bijainagar 01:05 01:07 2m 1 2 65 84 403 NWR
4 BHL Bhilwara 01:55 02:00 5m 1 2 132 33 414 NWR
5 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 03:40 03:50 10m 1 2 186 70 403 WR
6 NMH Nimach 04:38 04:40 2m 0 2 242 74 WR
7 MDS Mandsor 05:20 05:22 2m 0 2 291 71 436 WR
8 JAO Jaora 06:05 06:07 2m 0 2 342 28 476 WR
9 RTM Ratlam Junction 07:15 07:35 20m 0 2 375 41 494 WR
10 NAD Nagda Junction 08:35 08:37 2m 0 2 416 36 469 WR
11 UJN Ujjain Junction 10:10 10:15 5m 2 471 45 492 WR
12 MKC Maksi Junction 11:10 11:12 2m 0 2 512 62 510 WR
13 SJP Shujalpur 12:12 12:14 2m 0 2 574 54 455 WR
14 SEH Sehore 13:00 13:02 2m 0 2 616 23 499 WR
15 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 14:15 14:17 2m 2 644 47 519 WCR
16 BPL Bhopal Junction 14:30 14:40 10m 0 2 655 55 405 WCR
17 ET Itarsi Junction 16:20 16:30 10m 2 746 48 329 WCR
18 NGP Nagpur Junction 22:40 22:45 5m 0 2 1045 40 309 CR
19 BPQ Balharshah 04:00 04:10 10m 0 3 1253 70 346 CR
20 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 05:10 05:12 2m 0 3 1323 61 184 SCR
21 BPA Bellampalli 05:50 05:52 2m 0 3 1362 56 204 SCR
22 MCI Manchiryal 06:13 06:15 2m 0 3 1381 33 159 SCR
23 RDM Ramagundam 06:40 06:42 2m 0 3 1395 62 170 SCR
24 WL Warangal 08:20 08:22 2m 0 3 1496 75 271 SCR
25 MABD Mahbubabad 09:10 09:12 2m 0 3 1557 59 198 SCR
26 KMT Khammam 10:00 10:02 2m 0 3 1604 71 118 SCR
27 MDR Madhira 10:40 10:42 2m 0 3 1649 35 58 SCR
28 BZA Vijayawada Junction 12:15 12:35 20m 0 3 1703 42 19 SCR
29 NGNT New Guntur 13:18 13:20 2m 0 3 1733 30 SCR
30 TEL Tenali Junction 14:10 14:12 2m 0 3 1758 63 11 SCR
31 NDO Nidubrolu 14:33 14:35 2m 0 3 1780 82 9 SCR
32 BPP Bapatla 14:50 14:52 2m 0 3 1801 43 10 SCR
33 CLX Chirala 15:13 15:15 2m 0 3 1816 74 8 SCR
34 OGL Ongole 15:55 15:57 2m 2 3 1865 57 8 SCR
35 NLR Nellore 18:00 0 3 1982 - 18 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (06:49)

May 17 2024 (06:49)

1

1


